

CWP No.3066 of 2018 a/w CWP No.432 of 2019

07.05.2019 Present: Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).

Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Mukul Sood,
Advocate, for the respondent(s).

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) seeks and is
granted four weeks time to file rejoinder, with advance copy to
learned counsel for the respondent.

Post for hearing on ***20th August, 2019.***

(Surya Kant)
Chief Justice

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

May 07, 2019
(yashwant/vikarnat)