

CWP No.3066 of 2018

06.09.2021 Present: Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for the respondent.

CMP No.10139 of 2021

The application, being misconceived, is dismissed.

(Ravi Malimath)
Acting Chief Justice

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

September 06, 2021
(Bhardwaj/Mukesh)