

HPSEBL vs. S.S. Dabas & connected matter

CWP No.3066 of 2018 a/w CWP No.432 of 2019

23.08.2022 Present: Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner(s) in both the petitions.

Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents(s) in both the petitions.

List on **6th September, 2022.**

(A.A. Sayed)
Chief Justice

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

August 23, 2022
(vt)